
FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT FOUNDATION WHOLESALE DIRECTORY 

ART AUTHORITY LLC DBA 1000 MUSEUMS  

Giclée Art Prints, Posters, Postcards – Drop ship 

Alan Oppenheimer, VP of Operations 

695 Mistletoe Road, Suite C 

Ashland OR 97520 

(541) 292-9200 

alan@artauthority.net  

www.1000Museums.com   

 

ACME STUDIO INC.  

Writing Instruments, Personal Accessories – Drop ship 

Lesley Bailey, Co-Owner   

P.O. Box 89/101C Kolohala Drive 

Kula, Maui, Hawaii  96790  

(808) 878-2541  

lesley@acmemailbag.com 

www.acmestudio.com  

 

 

ALUMICOLOR 

Architectural Drafting Tools 

Lesa Ramirez, Sales Contact 

1314 Duff Drive 

Fort Collins CO 80524 

(970) 204-4200 

lesa@alumicolor.com 

www.alumicolor.com 

 

 

ALAMODERNA  

Light Fixtures; Lasercut wood home décor – Drop ship 

Drew McIntyre, General Manager  

4145 Parkway Drive 

Florence, AL  35630  

(256) 764-4178 or (256) 767-2916 

orders@alamoderna.com 

alamoderna.com 

 

 

AMERICAN NEEDLE 

T-shirts and Other Apparel 

Brian T. McCroden, Director of Custom, Corporate & 

Souvenir Sales 

1275 Busch Parkway 

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 

(510) 385-6249 

bmccroden@amer-needle.com 

 

ARCHITECTURAL GRILLE 

HVAC and Custom Architectural Grilles – Drops ship 

Jason Allocco, Business Development 

42 Second Avenue  

Brooklyn, NY  11215  

(718) 832-1200 x253 

jallocco@archgrille.com 

www.archgrille.com 

  

ARCHITECTURAL MAILBOXES LLC  

Mailboxes, House Numbers, & Metal Cabinet 

Hardware- Drop ship 

Vanessa Troyer, CEO 

123 W. Torrance Boulevard, Unit 201  

Redondo Beach, CA  90277  

(310) 374-5700  

vanessa@architecturalmailboxes.com 

www.architecturalmailboxes.com 

 

BULOVA CORP.  

Clocks and Watches – Drop ship 

Gregg Engel 

Empire State Building  

350 Fifth Avenue, 29th Floor  

New York, NY  10118  

(303) 807-3523 

gengel@citizenwatchgroup.com 

www.bulova.com  

 

CASSINA S.p.A.  

Furniture – Drop ship 

Julieann Datko, Poltrona Frau Group NA  

Customer Service (Cassina Division)  

200 McKay Road  

Huntington Station, NY  11746  

(631) 546-9918 

Julieann.Datko@cassina.com 

www.cassinausa.com & www.cassina.com 

 

CLASSIC RUG COLLECTION, INC. 

Hand Knotted Rugs, Hand Tufted Rugs, Floor Cloths, 

Flat Weaves- Drop ship 

Barbara Barran, President 

1713 8th Ave., Unit 1-5 

Brooklyn, NY 11215 

(718) 768-3338 

info@classicrug.com 

www.classicrug.com 



FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT FOUNDATION WHOLESALE DIRECTORY 

COASTERSTONE    

Absorbent Stone Coasters, Trivets, Mugs – Drop ship 

David Glenn, President 

4250 W. 99th Street, Ste 120 

Carmel, IN  46032 

(317) 704-8130      

dglenn@coasterstone.com 

customerservice@coasterstone.com 

www.CoasterStone.com 

 

 

CULVER INDUSTRIES 

Glass Stem and Bar Ware – Drop ship 

Oliver Lengthorn, Director of Retail Sales  

1000 Industrial Boulevard  

Aliquippa, PA  15001  

(724) 857-5713 

oliver@culverind.com   

www.glassamerica.com 

 

 

DAVID HOWELL & COMPANY 

Costume Jewelry 

David Howell, President 

405 Adams Street 

Bedford Hills, New York 10507 

(914) 666-4080  

sales@davidhowell.com 

www.davidhowell.com 

 

 

DOWNTOWN BOOKWORKS 

Children’s Book 

Cynthia Pallisco, Dir. of Gift Sales- Simon & Schuster  

(800) 223-2336 

Cynthia.pallisco@simonandschuster.com 

www.downtownbookworks.com 

 

 

FIBER ART 

Woven Cotton Throws – Drop ship 

Laurie Wood, Wholesale Contact 

(828) 859-9916 

Lauriew@purecountry.com 

fiberart.com 

 

 

 

GALISON PUBLISHING LLC & Mudpuppy 

Stationery, Calendars, Games, Books, Writing 

Instruments – Drop ship 

70 West 36th Street, 11th Fl. 

New York, NY 10018 

(212) 354-8840 x 206 

sales@galison.com  

www.galison.com   

 

 

GALLERY COLLECTION 

Scarves, Glasses Cases, Accessories, Face Masks 

2636 Vista Pacific Drive 

Oceanside, CA.  92056 

Cynthia Matchette, Sale Rep 

(414) 979-0684 

cynthia@smart-sales.biz 

www.gallerycollection.gifts 

 

 

HEARTLAND HOUSE DESIGNS / Danji Designs 

Cross Stitch and Needlepoint Canvasses Kits 

Janice Doxey 

Heartland House Designs 

7128 E Fifth Ave 

Scottsdale AZ 85251 

(480) 980-7274 

heartlandhousedesigns@gmail.com 

heartlandhousedesigns.com 

 

 

KAF HOME 

Table and Kitchen Linens – Drop ship 

93 Moraga Way, Suite 206 

Orinda, CA  94563 

Andy Slagle 

(925) 402-2075 

andy@kafhome.com 

www.kafhome.com 

 

KONZUK 

Earrings, Necklaces, Rings, Cufflinks – Drop ship 

Dwayne Dobson, Brand Manager 

4218 Packalen Blvd Garden Bay 

BC, V0N 1S1 Canada 

+1 (604) 883-2705 

connect@konzuk.com 

konzukshop.com 



FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT FOUNDATION WHOLESALE DIRECTORY 

LEVINSOHN TEXTILE COMPANY, INC. 

Pillows and Totes 

230 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1510 

New York, NY 10001 

Cynthia Matchette, Sale Rep 

(414) 979-0684 

cynthia@smart-sales.biz 

 

 

LIGHTWAVE LASER  

Decorative Wood Screens, Custom Wood Panels – 

Drop ship 

3186 Coffey Lane  

Santa Rosa, CA  95403 

Ryan DeMoss, Sales & Customer Service 

(707) 566-2116  

ryan@lightwavelaser.com  

www.lightwavelaser.com  

 

 

LOQI 

Printed Foldable Bags, Zip Pockets, Bum Bags, 

Weekenders. Laptop sleeves 

Sickingenstrasse 20 – 28 

10553 Berlin, Germany 

Dorota Domanska, Sr Business Development Manager 

+49 171 986 4551 

dorota@loqi.com 

LOQI.eu 

 

 

MINI MATERIALS 

Miniature building blocks, molds and accessories 

Erik Polumbo, Owner 

2451 Worthington Rd. 

Maitland, FL 32751 

(786) 387-1809  

erik@minimaterials.com 

www.minimaterials.com 

 

 

MODEL LANDMARKS LLC 

Wooden model building kits – Drop ship 

Greg Malkin, President 

(440) 367-8866 

greg@modellandmarks.com 

www.modellandmarks.com 

 

MONARQUE 

Wallets, cases 

Gia Kapp, National Sales Director 

1250 Champion Circle #112 

Carrollton, TX  75006 

800-762-4007 

sales@figdg.com 

www.monarque.us 

 

MOTAWI TILEWORKS  

Decorative and Architectural Tiles – Drop ship 

Melissa Snead, Wholesale Gift Manager 

170 Enterprise Drive  

Ann Arbor, MI  48103  

(734) 213-0017 x 235  

wholesale@motawi.com 

www.motawi.com 

 

 

NICHOLS BROS. STONEWORKS  

Cast Stone Sculpture and Planters – Drop ship 

D. R. Hendel, Operations Manager 

20209 Broadway  

Snohomish, WA  98296 

(800) 483-5720 x109 or (425) 765-3316  

dr@nicholsbros.com  

www.nicholsbros.com 

 

 

OAKBROOK ESSER STUDIOS  

Art Glass Windows – Custom Reproductions 

Paul Phelps, Owner  

Torey Pritchard, Executive Assistant  

129 East Wisconsin Avenue  

Oconomowoc, WI   53066  

(262) 567-9310         

info@oakbrookesser.com  

www.oakbrookesser.com 

 

 

OZONE DESIGN INC. 

Socks and Hosiery 

Ryan Mohland, Sales Director 

307 Seventh Ave, Suite 1603 

New York, NY 10001 

(212) 563-2990 X 206 

ryan@ozonesocks.com 

www.ozonesocks.com 



FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT FOUNDATION WHOLESALE DIRECTORY 

 

PACIFIC TRADING / YTC SUMMIT 

Tabletop home décor – Drop ship 

Francisco Gonzalez, Sales & Product Dev. 

12037 Clark Street 

Arcadia, CA 91006 

(888) 764-2846 or (626) 359-4801 

francisco@pacifictradingonline.com 

pacifictradingonline.com 

 

 

PRINCETON ARCHITECTURAL PRESS 

Books 

Amy Grondahl, Sales Consultant 

70 W 36th Street 11FL 

New York, NY 10018 

(347) 682-3004 

amy_grondahl@chroniclebooks.com 

papress.com 

 

 

REPLOGLE GLOBES PARTNERS, LLC  

Desktop and Floor Globes – Drop ship 

Dell Torgerson, VP of Sales & Marketing  

125 Fencl Lane  

Hillside, IL  60162  

(708) 593-3408 

dtorgerson@replogleglobes.com      

www.replogleglobes.com  

 

 

RIZZOLI INTERNATIONAL PUBLICATIONS 

Calendars 

Nichole Beaulieu, Sales Manager 

300 Park Avenue South, 4th Floor 

New York, NY  10010 

(212) 387-3400 

nbeaulieu@rizzoliusa.com 

www.rizzoliusa.com 

 

 

THE ATOM BRICK 

Scale Model Building Kits – Drop ship 

Brittny Tucker 

414 E Thomas St. Arlington Heights, IL 60004 

(847) 830-5272 

info@theatombrick.com 

www.theatombrick.com 

 

UNI-ART MARKETING & DISTRIBUTION    

Ornaments and Home Décor – Drop ship 

Doug Pyke, Executive VP & COO  

10580 Newkirk Street, Suite 302  

Dallas, TX  75220  

(972) 409-0085 

doug@uni-art.com 

www.uni-art.com  

 

 

VITRA DESIGN MUSEUM – VITRA STORE  

Miniature Collectible Chairs  

Cliff Rullow, Director of Vitra Home, NA  

29 Ninth Avenue  

New York, NY  10014 

(212) 463-5707 

cliff.rullow@vitra.com  

www.vitra.com 


